austra l ianbol lards.com.au
Post Dimensions
Base Dimensions
Material
Installation
Weight
Additional Notes
100mm (DIA) x 3.4mm (Wall Thickness) x 1000mm (Height)
AB-DB100-S
Designer Curved
Bollard
230mm (DIA) x 10mm (Thick)
304 Grade Stainless Steel.
Surface Mounted with 4 off 12 x 65mm Stainless Steel Sleeve Anchors (anti-theft & anti-tamper).
10 Kg
Bollards comes with branded reflective tape.
These “Australian Bollards” highly advanced unique curved surface mount design frangible (Shock absorbing, energy ab-
sorbing) stainless steel bollards offer a passively safe alternative to help save lives and reduce serious injury, when subject
to sudden collision forces at a range of speeds.
07/04/2015NJM Group Pty Ltd. Ph +613 9459 3488  Fax + 613 9459 3988   sales@australianbollards.com.au
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJM
Cop
yri
gh
t -
Aus
tra
lia
n Boll
ard
s by
NJMCopyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
Copyright - Australian Bollards by NJM
C